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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 52
Last 6 year H 35
Last 6 year H/total H 0.673
Total i10 86
Last 6 years i10 66

Last 6 years i10 / Total 0.767
i10

Total Citation 9,289
Last 6 years Citation 3,745

Last 6 years Citation/ 0.403
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Health Sciences *

In University
of Surrey

(632)

#54
#56

#105
#81

#72
#83

#8
(50) *
#3
(12) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United

Kingdom
(59,728)

scores T

#5,714
#5,724

#9,271
#7,847

#8,345
#9,353

#1,181
(6,442) *
#47
(335) *

University of Surrey

Emma Ream

In Europe
(493,555)

#24,225
#23,967

#48,946
#38,832

#34,384
#39,195

#4,979
(48,926) *
#75
(739) *

World

(1,614,046)

#68,765
#70,572

#134,118
#110,787

#100,689
#116,678

#13,242
(187,742) *
#310
(3,995) *

Date : 08.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/emma-ream/1053324



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/emma-ream/1053324
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=University+of+Surrey
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?university=University+of+Surrey
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=gb
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?country_code=gb
https://www.adscientificindex.com/?con=Europe
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

